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Correspondence to:
Private Mail Bag 17

| SUMMARY OF TENDERS RECEIVED |

3b. cO%4A

Tender Number:

Description of Tender;

Closing Date: 4 3 /9_~5

e\ Wubiton 9& Ulomination for Mufs\‘\ﬂhu\wr

Tedval

Opened by persons listed below:

2 Appropriate Person

@ \»31\\?(1#'\3 3 . Coker

L-Cw\/

Other Designated Council Officers

Received

Company name: (Alphabetic order)

Amount that appeais| Electronic Tender
o be tendered. Box

$)

1 Be_ Prodidions ddwalasta
2 e Qm\e)@ O EUN

24 3150
9446 68560

3 O(\'\\XV CO%\'\-'I L&t}\

3\10\, A< Rb

4

5
6
7

8

9

10

11

LR

12

l

Invalid/Late Submissions:

0 O I

il

ohulor R

Date: i / ﬁfé&Time: [Oﬂlv'[

Signature: %‘/

1 Must include the 4fppropriate Person and tvvo other officers designated by Geng)al Manager

2 As defined in the Local Govemment (General) Regulation 2021 CL.175 (2)
3 As defined in the Local Government (General) Regulation 2021 CI.175 (4)

The information on this form is being collected to allow Council to process your application and/or carry out jts
statutory obligations. Al information collected will be held by Council and will only be used for the purpose for
which it was collected. An individual may view their personal infwmai'ion and may correct any errors.
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